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SERVING THE PORTS OF BALTIMORE, PHILADELPHIA, WILMINGTON, AND NEW YORK



Policies-procedures-notices:

Availability of Products:

- All of our merchandise is subject to availability . We do not guarantee availability of any item, but we do
guarantee that we will supply an equivalent item at the same or lower price.

- We cannot break cases/boxes of US produced cigarettes, economy priced table wine, snack food
products, soft drinks, water or beer.

- This price list is for use by commercial vessels conducting foreign trade and the merchandise is for use
onboard the vessel. "Bonded" or "Duty Free" items are for consumption outside US waters.

Deliveries:

- CARISAM has regular daily service from our Baltimore MD warehouse to New York /New Jersey, Philadel-
phia area ports, Wilmington DE and Baltimore MD. We do not charge for deliveries to thes elocal ports.
Carisam does not pay for launch services or terminal delivery fees- these are strictly the responsibility of
the purchaser.

- Deliveries to ports outside our normal area of operations can be arranged with your salesman, there will
normally be a charge to cover the cost of meals/hotels/tolls for out of area deliveries.

- Our drivers will deliver the goods alongside the vessel for loading onto the vessel by the crew or by local
stevedores as arranged by the purchaser. If trucks are not permitted alongside it is the responsibility of the
crew to transfer the merchandise.

- Orders must be checked at time of delivery for correctness/damage/expiry. Shortages or damages must
be claimed at or soon after delivery and before the vessel has sailed.

Payment:

- Payment is to be arranged when the order is placed, either cash on delivery or billed with a viable Purcha-
se Order or email issued by the company paying the bill. An email or locally issued order for goods must
be verified in advance of delivery by the company paying for the merchandise.

Export document:

- The Master of any vessel ordering or receiving duty free or bonded items is required to sign and ship
stamp' all documents presented by our driver or designated representative for use in proving the goods
have been legally exported.
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SKU #
6063782

DESCRIPTION
Absolut Vodka Mini-Pack

[1 ea Pear - Citron - Raspberry - Vanille - Peach]

6111468

Glennfiddich Age of Discovery Collection

[1 ea Madeira Cask - Rum Cask - Bourbon Cask]

6095384

Glenlivet Tri-Pack Gift Set

[1 ea Glenlivet 12 YO - 15 YO -18 YO ]

6109285

JW Explorers Club Collection

[1 ea Spice Route - Gold Route - Royal Route]

6092990

JW New Gift Collection

[1 ea JW Blue - Platinum - Gold - Black]

SKU #
6086280
VARIOUS
4591202
6014073
1023563

SKU #

6010225
6079237
6079403
6003111
1025683
6092991
6064357
1003888
6065302
6068896
6063257
6079673

DESCRIPTION

Canadian Superior

American Blended Whisky (glass)-various brands

Seagram's Crown Royal Reserve
Seagram's Crown Royal, Boxed with bag

Seagram's VO

DESCRIPTION

Jack Daniel's Black Label-Tennessee Whiskey
Jack Daniel's '‘Gentleman Jack' Tenn. Whiskey
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey Whiskey
Jim Beam Black Bourbon

Jim Beam Bourbon

Jim Beam Honey Bourbon

Jim Beam 'Red Stag' Black Cherry Bourbon

Maker's Mark Bourbon - Red Seal
Kentucky Old Reserve Bourbon

Wild Turkey American Honey

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Wild Turkey (8 Yr. Old) 101 proof Bourbon

SIZE
5/50ml

3/200ml

3/200ml

3/200ml

4/200ml

SIZE
12/1tr
12/1tr

12/750 ml.

12/1tr
12/1tr

SIZE
12/1tr.
6/Itr.

12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.

12/750 ml.

12/1tr.
12/1tr.
6/750 ml.
12/1tr.

PRICE/CS
$12.50

$75.00

$75.00

$100.00

$180.00

PRICE/CS
$54.00
$48.00

$450.00
$300.00
$204.00

PRICE/CS
$318.00
$186.00
$324.00
$270.00
$162.00
$186.00
$186.00
$372.00

$66.00
$210.00
$186.00
$240.00
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SKU #

1006634
1006956
6015231
1002724
6040476
2034445
6065445
6000623
5184544
6053614

SKU #

1014943
6079478
1020031
1015106
5269162
1766161
1498536
6064113
1015460
6080542
6078890
1007913
6078004
6107219
6069131
6047632
6083503
1018829
2035491

DESCRIPTION
Ballantine's Finest

Cutty Sark

Dewars White Label
Famous Grouse Black
Famous Grouse Red
Grant's Family Reserve
Highland Warrior

J & B Rare 80 proof
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Teachers Highland Cream

DESCRIPTION

Ballantine 21 YO w/box [LIMITED AVAILABILITY]
Ballantine 30 YO w/box [LIMITED AVAILABILITY]
Ballantine's 17 YO

Ballantine's Gold Seal 12 YO

Chivas 18 YO

Chivas Regal 12 YO Boxed

Chivas Regal 12 YO w/Cradle

Chivas Regal 25 YO

Chivas Royal Salute 21 YO

Haig Dimple 15 YO [LIMITEDAVAIL.]
Johnnie Walker Black 12 YO w/Cradle
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Special Edition 'Cruise’ Bottle
Johnnie Walker Double Black

Johnnie Walker King George V [LIMITED AVAIL]
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 18 YO
Johnnie Walker Swing Superior Boxed

Old Parr 12YO

SIZE
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1140ml
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.

SIZE

1/700 ml
1/700 mi
12/750 ml.
12/ltr.
6/750 ml.
12/1tr.
2/4.5 ltr.
3/700 ml
6/700 ml.
12/1tr.
3/4.5 ltr.
12/1tr.
6/750 ml.
1/1tr.

12/1tr.
1/750ml
6/Itr.
12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.

PRICE/CS
$162.00
$180.00
$270.00
$228.00
$204.00
$156.00

$78.00
$240.00
$240.00
$150.00

PRICE/CS

$105.00
$300.00
$810.00
$330.00
$360.00
$372.00
$330.00
$780.00
$696.00
$540.00
$600.00
$510.00
$1,260.00
$175.00
$600.00
$500.00
$690.00
$720.00
$480.00




SKU #
6096696
6055303
6095700
6027712
1024876
1024884
6100883
1024892
6085100
6054188
6047316
6042579
6006369
6063834
6063832
6063833
6107824
6005278
6014717

SKU #
5128582
5051933

SKU #

4652491
6000540
6025597
1344795
1585959
6018576
6081375

DESCRIPTION

Aberlour 10 YO (Speyside)

Ardbeg 10 YO (Highland)

Balvenie 12 YO Triple Cask (Speyside)
Caol lla 12 YO (Islay)

Cragganmore Malt 12 YO (Speyside)
Dalwhinnie 15 YO (Highland)
Glenfiddich Select Cask (Speyside)
Glenkinchie 12 YO (Lowland)

Glenlivet Malt Master Distillers Reserve (Speyside)

Glenmorangie Original 10 YO (Highland)
Knockando Single Malt 12 YO (Speyside)
Lagavulin 16 YO (Islay)

Laphroaig 10 YO (Islay) [LIMITED AVAILABILITY]

Macallan Estate Reserve (Speyside)
Macallan Select Oak (Speyside)
Macallan Whisky Makers Edition (Speyside)

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt {Bourbon Cask}

Oban Malt 14 YO (Highland)
Talisker 10 YO (Islay)

DESCRIPTION
Bushmills

Jameson

DESCRIPTION

Calvados Boulard Grand Solage (Spain)
Fundador (Spain)

Marc Roger VSOP Napoleon (France)
Metaxa 5 Star (Greece)

St. Remy V.S.0.P. (France)-boxed

St. Remy X.O.(France)

Torres 10 (Spain)

SIZE
12/1tr.
6/ltr.
12/1tr.
6/1tr.
6/1tr.
6/1tr.
12/1tr.
6/1tr.
12/lr.
6/1tr.
6/700ml
6/750ml
12/1tr.
6/700ml
12/lr.
12/1tr.
6/1tr.
6/700ml
6/ltr.

SIZE
12/1tr
12/1tr

SIZE
6/750ml
12/1tr

12/1tr

12/1tr

12/1tr.
12/1140 ml.
12/700ml

PRICE/CS
$360.00
$300.00
$600.00
$450.00
$360.00
$408.00
$420.00
$348.00
$480.00
$210.00
$225.00
$570.00
$600.00

$1,020.00
$600.00
$900.00
$150.00
$375.00
$360.00

PRICE/CS
$270.00
$270.00

PRICE/CS
$210.00
$150.00

$60.00
$186.00
$138.00
$204.00
$120.00
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SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS

6046046 Camus V.S. 12/itr $396.00
6092338 Camus V.S.O.P. 12/itr $576.00
6092339 Camus X.O. [Gift Box] 12/itr $1,440.00
1026152 Courvoisier V.S. 12/ltr $480.00
1019181 Courvoisier V.S.0.P. 12/1tr $600.00
6005410 Courvoisier X.O. Imperial 12/ltr. $1,575.00
6015574 Hardy X.O. Rare Bronze 6/700ml $240.00
6097935 Hennessy Paradis [LIMITED AVAILABILITY] 1/700ml $675.00
6060634 Hennessy Richard [LIMITED AVAILABILITY] 1/700 ml. $2,000.00
1003193 Hennessy V.S.O.P. 12/lItr. $780.00
1038256 Hennessy VS 12/1tr $480.00
1979335 Hennessy X.O. - Boxed 6/ltr. $1,200.00
6083260 Otard V.S.0.P 6/700ml $300.00
6083259 Otard X.O. 6/700ml $600.00
1025022 Remy Martin V.S.O.P 12/L $900.00
1011642 Remy Martin X.O. 12/700ml $1,500.00
6057291 Remy Martin Louis XIII [LIMITED AVAILABILITY]  1/750ml $2,500.00
6063834 Macallan Estate Reserve (Speyside) 6/700ml $1,020.00
6063832 Macallan Select Oak (Speyside) 12/1tr. $600.00
6063833 Macallan Whisky Makers Edition (Speyside) 12/lItr. $900.00
6107824 Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt {Bourbon Cask}  6/ltr. $150.00
6005278 Oban Malt 14 YO (Highland) 6/700ml $375.00
6014717 Talisker 10 YO (Islay) 6/ltr. $360.00
SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
1038371 Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado 12/750ml $210.00
5045968 Jose Cuervo Gold 12/lr. $180.00
5045984 Jose Cuervo Silver 12/ltr. $180.00
6006315 Patron Anejo 12/750ml $630.00
6071545 Patron Gran Burdeos Anejo {crysal bottle} 1/750ml $450.00
6027029 Patron Platinum 1/750ml $200.00
6011366 Patron Reposado 12/750ml $570.00

6011365 Patron Silver 12/750ml $540.00




SKU #

6052945
2011013
1014158
6077549
1637404
6075737
6079114
6012752
5112545
6081382
6022483
5015185
5123070
6083958
1008820

SKU #

1018415
1033273
6096413
1038405
6088558
6044983
1018498

SKU #

1026467
6014783
6063830
6104666
1031897

DESCRIPTION

Bacardi 8 YO (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi Gold 80 proof (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi Limon (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi Oakheart Spiced Rum (Puerto Rico)
Bacardi Silver [White] 80 proof (Puerto Rico)
Brugal Anejo Reserva (Dominican Republic)
Captain Morgan Black Spiced (Puerto Rico)
Captain Morgan Private Stock (Puerto Rico)
Captain Morgan Spice (Puerto Rico)
Captain Morgan White (Puerto Rico)

Flor de Cana Grand Reserve 7 YO (Nicaragua)
Gosling's Black Seal (Bermuda)

Malibu Coconut Rum 42 proof (Barbados)
Mount Gay Extra Old (Barbados)

Myers Dark Rum (Jamaica)

DESCRIPTION
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog Gin U.K.
Gilbey's Gin
Gordon's
Hendricks U.K.

Tanqueray

DESCRIPTION

Campari Bitters (ltaly)
Dubonnet (France)

Fernet Branca Bitters (Italy)
Metaxa Ouzo 12 (Greece)

Pernod (France)

SIZE
12/1tr.
12/1140ml
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1140ml
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
8/1140ml
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
6/750ml.
12/1tr.

SIZE
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
6/ltr.

12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.

SIZE
12/1tr.
6/750 ml.
6/700 ml.
12/700 ml
12/1tr.

PRICE/CS
$264.00
$180.00
$186.00
$186.00
$180.00
$162.00
$210.00
$300.00
$198.00
$140.00
$198.00
$144.00
$150.00
$180.00
$180.00

PRICE/CS
$150.00
$240.00

$96.00
$54.00
$174.00
$420.00
$240.00

PRICE/CS
$210.00
$75.00
$126.00
$180.00
$186.00
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SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
1006048 Amaretto di Saronno 12/1tr. $240.00
4763744 Amarula Wild Fruit Cream Liqueur 12/ltr. $198.00
1011170 B & B Liqueur (Benedictine and Brandy) 12/ltr. $360.00
6100571 Shui Jing Fang Classic 'Baijiu' (China) 1/500ml $150.00
1008911 Baileys Irish Cream 12/1tr. $300.00
6035693 Baileys 'Caramel' Irish Cream 12/ltr. $300.00
6039824 Chambord Royale Liqueur 6/750ml. $180.00
1011105 Cointreau Liqueur 12/1tr $330.00
6027267 Drambuie Scotch Liqueur 6/Itr $192.00
5246780 Frangelico Liqueur 12/Itr $240.00
1024777 Godiva Original Liqueur 12/750 ml. $300.00
6024068 Godiva White Chocolate Liqueur 12/750 ml. $300.00
5216924 Grand Marnier 12/1tr $398.00
1021872 Jaegermeister 6/1tr $120.00
6011355 Kahlua Coffee Liqueur 12/1tr $210.00
5018726 Limoncello Bottega 6/700 ml. $96.00
1013499 Sambuca Romana 12/1tr. $204.00
6041782 Sheridan' s Liqueur 37 proof 6/1tr $198.00
5289814 Southern Comfort 70 proof 12/1t $210.00
1004902 Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur 53 proof 12/1tr. $204.00
6036489 Cockburns Special Reserve Port 6/Itr. $180.00
1011543 Dry Sack Sherry (Medium) 12/1tr. $162.00
1022797 Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry (Sweet) 12/ltr. $204.00
1019835 Sandeman Fine Ruby Port 12/750 ml. $156.00
1018613 Sandeman Fine Tawny Port 12/750 ml. $156.00 .
2047165 Sandeman Founders Reserve Port 12/750ml $240.00 e
5236633 Tio Pepe Sherry {Gonzales Byass} (Very Dry)  6/Itr. $120.00

DISTILLERS DUMBARTO
PRODUCT QF SCOT



SKU #

1007434
1008366
1026376
1008457

SKU #

1024215
6066903
6049672
1027838
6077439
1022169
5053475
6077440
6035576
6008815
5153648
6027277
6088135
6105567
5272547
5010681
4538831
1030576
6094849
1758879
6052405
6075471
1012053
6009211
6022450

DESCRIPTION
Cinzano Bianco (Medium)
Cinzano Extra Dry
Cinzano Sweet (Red)

Martini Bianco (Medium)

DESCRIPTION

Absolut 80 proof (Sweden)
Absolut Berry Acai (Sweden)
Absolut Black Bottle 100 proof (Sweden)
Absolut Citron (Sweden)

Absolut Elyx, boxed (Sweden)
Absolut Kurant (Sweden)

Absolut Mandrin (Sweden)
Absolut Orient Apple (Sweden)
Absolut Ruby Red (Sweden)
Absolut Vanila (Sweden)
Belvedere (Poland)

Chopin (Poland)

Ciroc (France)

Ciroc Pineapple (France)

Danzka (Denmark)

Finlandia 80 proof (Finland)
Finlandia Cranberry 80proof (Finland)
Gilbey's Vodka (USA)

Grey Goose (France)

Ketel One (Netherlands)

Russian Standard (Russia), Boxed
Skyy (USA)

Smirnoff 80 proof (Canada)
Stolichnaya (Russia)

Stolichnaya Elit (Russia)

SIZE
12/1t

12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.

SIZE
12/ltr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
6/ltr.

12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
6/Itr

6/Itr

12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/1tr.
12/ltr.
12/1tr.
6/ltr.

12/ltr.
6/Itr.

6/1140 ml.

12/1tr.
12/1tr.
6/750 ml.

PRICE/CS
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$96.00

PRICE/CS
$144.00
$150.00
$276.00
$150.00
$168.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$480.00
$480.00
$120.00
$138.00
$144.00

$60.00
$210.00
$318.00
$96.00
$54.00
$138.00
$138.00
$240.00

"“‘“““VODKA"““

DISTILLED AND BOTTLED
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SKU #
4732897
4747184
6017515
1017318
1018316
6109398
6094333

SKU #
1019447
6037778
1010321
6084639
6014475
6018069
1019413
1010982
1010941

SKU #

6103543
6104398
6104468
6107215
6060194

SKU #
4747168
2087039

DESCRIPTION

Domaine Ste Michelle Brut Sparkling Wine (USA)
Duc de Valmer Sparkling Wine (France)
Freixenet Cordon Negro Sparkling Wine (Spain)
Henkell Trocken Sparkling Wine (Germany)
Martini Asti Spumante Sparkling Wine (Italy)
Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial, N.V. (France)

Moet et Chandon Dom Perignon (France)

DESCRIPTION

B&G Beaujolais St. Louis (Burgundy)

B & G Cab. Sauv. Reserve VDP (Red Bordeaux)
B&G Cotes du Rhone (Red Rhone)

B&G Graves (White Bordeaux)

B&G Margaux (Red Bordeaux)

B&G Merlot Reserve VDP (Red Bordeaux)

B&G Rose D'Anjou (Rose)

Duboeuf Cuvee Blanc (White)

Duboeuf Cuvee Rouge (Red)

DESCRIPTION

Cast. D'albola Chianti Classico Riserva (Red)
Frescobaldi Castiglioni Chianti (Red)

Masi Valpolicella Classico Bonacasta (Red)
Santa Margheita Pinot Grigio (White)

Zonin Pinot Grigio (White)

DESCRIPTION
Kreusch Piesporter Michelsburg Spatlese Riesling

Schmitt-Sohne Liebfraumilch

SIZE

12/750ml
6/750 ml.
6/750 ml.

12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.

6/750 ml.
6/750 ml.

SIZE

12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.

6/750 ml.
6/750 ml.

12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.

SIZE
6/750 ml.

12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.

12/750ml.
6/750 ml.

SIZE

12/750 ml.
12/750 ml.

PRICE/CS
$150.00
$36.00
$60.00
$108.00
$120.00
$300.00
$1,050.00

PRICE/CS
$108.00
$84.00
$96.00
$60.00
$162.00
$84.00
$96.00
$66.00
$66.00

PRICE/CS
$120.00
$162.00
$180.00
$168.00

$30.00

PRICE/CS
$96.00
$84.00




SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
6100654 Condesa Leganza Crianza (Red) 12/750 ml. $138.00
6105572 Cune Tempranillo Crianza (Red) 12/750ml. $132.00
6005113 Faustino VII Rioja (Red) 12/750 ml. $180.00
6104671 Marques de Caceres Rioja (White) 12/750 ml. $108.00
1019777 Mateus Rose (Portugal) 12/750 ml. $96.00

SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
6103631 Caliterra Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve (Red) 12/750 ml. $120.00
6103633 Caliterra Chardonnay Reserve(White) 12/750 ml. $102.00
6108575 Caliterra Merlot Reserve (Red) 12/750 ml. $102.00
6044524 Concha'Y Toro Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon (Red) 12/750 ml. $72.00
6032845 Santa Alicia Carmenere Reserve (Red) 12/750 ml. $90.00
6032844 Santa Alicia Sauvignon Blanc Reserve (White) 12/750 ml. $90.00
6104493 Terrazas Alta Malbec (Red) 12/750 ml. $132.00

SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
6010954 Carlo Rossi Chablis (White) 4/3 Itr. $54.00
6008682 Carlo Rossi Burgundy (Red) 4/3 Itr. $54.00
6014225 Peter Vella Burgundy [Bag in Box] (Red) 4/5 Itr. $62.00
1422773 Peter Vella Chablis [Bag in Box] (White) 4/5 Itr. $62.00
1422765 Peter Vella Delicious (Sweet) Red [Bag in Box] 4/5 Itr. $62.00
VARIOUS Rose Table Wine/White Zinfandel (various brands) 12/750 ml. $57.00
VARIOUS Red Table Wine-(various brands) 12/750 ml. $57.00
VARIOUS White Table Wine-(various brands) 12/750 ml. $57.00
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SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
6103096 K.Jackson Vint. RSV Spec. Select Merlot (Red)  12/750 ml. $216.00
6108162 K.Jackson Vint. RSV Spec. Select Chard. (White) 12/750 ml. $186.00
6102476 Mirassou Pinot Noir (Red) 12/750 ml. $138.00
6109243 Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley (Red) 12/750 ml. $318.00
6111155 Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon Propr. Select(Red) 12/750 ml. $156.00
6111154 Mondavi Chardonnay Prop. Select (White) 12/750 ml. $138.00
1015742 Mondavi Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon (Red) 12/750 ml. $96.00
6081075 Mondavi Woodbridge Chardonnay (White) 12/750 ml. $96.00
1015924 Mondavi Woodbridge Sauvignon Blanc (White) 12/750 ml. $96.00
5163381 Ravenswood Red Zinfandel Vintners Blend (Red) 12/750 ml. $120.00
SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
6027248 Alice White Shiraz (Red) 12/750 ml. $96.00
4738811 Black Opal Shiraz (Red) 12/750 ml. $108.00
6023069 Brancott Pinot Noir (Red) (NZ) 12/750 ml. $108.00
6106157 Brancott Sauvignon. Blanc (White) (NZ) 12/750 ml. $102.00
6103538 Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc (White) NZ 12/750 ml. $210.00
1011741 Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) 12/750 ml. $144.00
6028347 Rawson Retreat Chardonnay (White) 12/750 ml. $126.00
6066404 Rosemount Shiraz HV (Red) 12/750 ml. $138.00
SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS WO GE
6109000 Loose Cannon (American IPA) [7.5% ABV] 24/btl $36.00 ”E?”H]F;\EIIP !
6109003 Peg Leg (Imperial Stout) [8.0% ABV] 24/btl $36.00

CHARDONNAY
CALIFORNI




SKU #

1034016
1008275
1015023
5094388
1011519
1016062
6098193
6008310
6014456
1021880
1008382
1009281
6041323
6059132
6059478
1277425
6011242
6011194
6024129
6055092
1008507
1008523

SKU #

6065520
1006881
6025243
2044204
6099498
1013408
1490457
6021746

DESCRIPTION

Amstel Light (Netherlands) [3.5% ABV]
Becks (Germany) [5.0% ABV]

Becks (Germany) [5.0% ABV]

Boddington's Ale (UK) [4.6% ABV] 440ml
Buckler Non-Alcoholic (Netherlands) [0.5% ABV]
Carlsberg (Denmark) [5.0% ABV]

Corona Extra (Mexico) [4.5% ABV ]

Dos Equis XX (Mexico) [4.9% ABV]

Grolsch (Netherlands) [5.0% ABV] 450ml
Guiness Stout (Ireland) [4.3% ABV]
Heineken (Netherlands) [5.0% ABV]
Heineken (Netherlands) [5.0% ABV]
Heineken Light (Netherlands) [3.5% ABV]
Hoegaarden White Ale (Belgium) [4.9% ABV]
Newcastle Brown Ale (UK) [4.7% ABV]

Red Stripe (Jamaica) [4.7% ABV]

San Miguel (Philippines) [5.0% ABV]

San Miguel (Philippines) [5.0% ABV]

Stella Artois (Belgium) [5.0% ABV]

Tiger (Singapore) 5.0% ABV]

Tuborg Green (Denmark) [4.6% ABV]
Urquell Pilsner (Czech Republic) [4.4% ABV]

DESCRIPTION

Blue Moon (Wheat Beer) [5.4% ABV]
Budweiser [5.0% ABV ]

Coors Original [5.0% ABV]

Miller Genuine Draft [4.7% ABV]

Miller Fortune [6.9% ABV]

Milwaukee's Best [4.5% ABV]

O'Doul's Non-Alcoholic Beer [0.4% ABV]
Sam Adams Boston Lager [4.75% ABV]

SIZE
24/bts.
24/bts.

24/cns.
24/cns.

24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.

24/cns.

24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.

24/cns.

24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.
24/bts.

SIZE
24/bts.

24/cns.

24/bts.

24/cns.

24/btl

24/cns.
24/cns.

24/bts.

PRICE/CS
$21.00
$18.00
$18.00
$42.00
$19.50
$21.00
$18.00
$20.00
$42.00
$26.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$36.00
$30.00
$24.00
$18.00
$16.00
$24.00
$30.00
$24.00
$27.00

PRICE/CS
$19.50
$16.50
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$10.00
$16.50
$24.00
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SKU #

2049518
2049930
2049856
2051563
2051688
6039825
2049724
2049644
2049393
2049757
6087707
2049575
2049625
4788386
2049682
2049690
2051779
2049328
6010360
4944179
4944187
4944195

SKU #

6070763
6079613
6008447
6025883
6108906
2048890
2049062
2049278

DESCRIPTION
Barq's Rootbeer
Canada Dry Club Soda
Canada Dry Tonic Water
Coca Cola Classic
Coca Cola Diet

Coke ZERO

Dr. Pepper

Fanta Grape Soda
Fanta Orange Soda
Mountain Dew

Fuze Iced Tea

Pepsi Cola

Pepsi Cola Diet
Seagram's Ginger Ale
Seven Up

Seven-Up Diet

Sprite

Sprite ZERO

Red Bull Energy Drink
Gatorade Fruit Punch
Gatorade Lemon Lime

Gatorade Orange

DESCRIPTION

Crystal Geyser Spring Water
Crystal Geyser Spring Water
Crystal Geyser Spring Water
Crystal Geyser Spring Water
Dasani Sparkling Water-Lemon
Evian Mineral Water

Perrier Mineral Water (Sparkling)
San Pellegrino Water (Sparkling)

SIZE
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/cns.
24/20 oz
24/20 oz
24/20 oz

SIZE
6/1gal
15/Itr
12/1.5 Itr.
35/500ml
24/cns.
12/1.5 Itr.
24/200ml
12/1tr.

PRICE/CS
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$14.00
$11.50
$11.50
$14.00
$11.50
$14.00
$14.00
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$48.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

PRICE/CS

$8.00
$10.00

$9.00
$11.50
$12.00
$18.00
$21.00
$18.00
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SKU #
6092642
6057221
6057222
6057258
6057202
6057207
6057208
6057209
6057200
6057210
6057217
6057218
6057375
6113908
6108978
6113909

SKU #
6057213
6057215
6057211
6057216
6057201
6057205

DESCRIPTION

888 Blue - King Size Box 3

L&M Red - King Size Box

L&M Blue- King Size Box (Lights)

Marlboro King Size Box (Red)

Marlboro King Size Soft Pack (Red)
Marlboro Gold- King Size Box (Lights)
Marlboro Gold- King Size Soft Pack (Lights)
Marlboro Medium-King Size Box

Marlboro Menthol King Size Box

Marlboro Silver- King Size Box (Ultra Lights)
Merit Gold -King Size Box (Lights)

Merit Blue-King Size Box (Ultra Lights)
Parliament White - King Size Box (Lights)
Salem Menthol King Size Box

USA Gold (Full Flavor) King Sixe Box
Winston King Size Box (Red)

DESCRIPTION

Benson & Hedges 100 Soft Pack (USA)

Benson & Hedges Luxury 100 (USA) (Lights)
Benson & Hedges Menthol 100 (USA)

Benson & Hedges Deluxe 100 (USA) (Ultra Lights)
Marlboro 100 Box

Marlboro Gold 100 Box (Lights)

SIZE
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs

SIZE
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs

PRICE/CS
$240.00
$390.00
$390.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$630.00
$300.00
$630.00

PRICE/CS
$622.50
$622.50
$622.50
$622.50
$622.50
$622.50
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SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
1920693 Chung Hwa (Shanghai China) 50/cs $1,675.00
1047166 Davidoff Classic (Germany) 50/cs $1,050.00
1620236 Davidoff Gold (Germany) [Lights] 50/cs $1,050.00
1043686 Davidoff Magnum (Germany) 30/cs $975.00
5300355 Davidoff Supreme (Germany) 50/cs $1,100.00
6016831 Double Happiness (Shanghai China) 50/cs $500.00
6020638 Esse One Low Tar (Korea) 50/cs $950.00
6108150 Lambert & Butler (UK) 50/cs $1,000.00
6018667 Raison King Size (Korea) 50/cs $950.00
6066001 Yuxi Gold (China) 50/cs $1,100.00

NOTE: Tobacco products with the words "Light" or "Mild" are barred from import to the USA. For

this reason we no longer sell Mild Seven or Double Happiness Lights, etc.
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SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
1244128 Almond Joy 36/box $36.00
6084091 Cadbury Fruit & Nut Bars 14/100gm $31.50
6084089 Cadbury Milk Chocolate Bars 14/100gm $31.50
6084090 Cadbury Roasted Almond Bars 14/100gm $31.50
1061191 Hershey Almond Bars 36/box $36.00
1061878 Hershey Chocolate Bars 36/box $36.00
6002952 Kit Kat 36/box $36.00
1060839 M & M Peanut 48/box $48.00
1060821 M & M Plain 48/box $48.00
1060490 Milky Way 36/box $36.00
6053104 Mounds Bar (Bounty) 36/box $36.00
6108913 Ritter Sport - Alpine Milk 12/100gm $33.00
6108915 Ritter Sport - Dark Chocolate 12/100gm $33.00
6108916 Ritter Sport - Dark Chocolate w/ Hazelnuts 10/100gm $27.50
6108914 Ritter Sport - Milk Chocolate w/Hazelnuts 10/100gm $27.50
1060516 Snickers Bars 48/box $48.00
5166482 Snickers w/ Aimonds (Mars Bar) 24/box $24.00
1953967 Twix Bars 36/box $36.00
SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
Guylian Belgian

6104231 Caramel Seahorse Truffles 168gr $14.00
6055031 Le Gourmet Assortment 215gr $14.00
6104230 Milk Chocolate Truffles 140gr $14.00
6080093 Seashell Truffles 249gr $14.00
Hawaiian Host

6107765 Dark Chocolate with Macadamia Nuts 113gr $8.00
6107768 Hawaiian Host Classic Collection 198gr $17.00
6107766 Milk Chocolate with Macadamia Nuts 113gr $8.00
Toblerone

6108317 Toblerone Dark 6x100gr $20.00
6099174 Toblerone Gold 6x100gr $20.00
6108316 Toblerone Fruit and Nut 6x100gr $20.00

6099176 Toblerone White Chocolate 6x100gr $20.00
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Chewing Gum

SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
4858569 Bubblegum Strawberry 90 ct $12.00
6105094 Orbit Peppermint Gum 12pks/14 ea $15.00
6102295 Orbit Spearmint Gum 12pks/14 ea $15.00
1059328 Wrigley's Doublemint Gum (5 pack) 40/box $12.00
1059310 Wrigley's Juicy Fruit Gum (5 pack) 40/box $12.00
1059336 Wrigley's Spearmint Gum (5 pack) 40/box $12.00
Planters Nuts

6081285 Planters Cashews, Halves-Pieces 12/225gm $90.00
6084635 Planters Cocktail Peanuts 12/340gm $60.00
6076965 Planters Dry Roast Peanuts 12/450gm $90.00
1059864 Planters Honey Roasted Peanuts 12/340gm $63.00
6081310 Planters Mixed Nuts 12/290gm $90.00
6107085 Planters Pistachios 6/360gm $75.00
6048545 Planters Red Skin Peanuts 6/342gm $36.00
Popcorn and Chips

4785135 Microwave Popcorn 36/100gm $24.00
1059294 Pringles BBQ Chips 14/cs $31.50
6098813 Pringles Cheddar Cheese Chips 14/cs $31.50
1059302 Pringles Plain Chips 14/cs $31.50

1061662 Pringles Sour Cream/Onion Chips 14/cs $31.50




SKU #
Dental Care
1297720
6053700
6041658
6057435

DESCRIPTION

Colgate "WAVE" Toothbrush
Colgate "TOTAL"Toothpaste
Listerine Original

AIM Toothpaste

Shaving Needs

6107692
4885091
1286658
1274486
1306259
6066492
6031594
Shampoo
6041659
6061347
1663939

Bic Disposable Razors

Brut After Shave

Gillette Mach 3 Blades

Gillette Mach 3 Razor

Gillette Shave Gel

Mennen Skin Bracer After Shave

Nivea After Shave Balm

Head & Shoulders Shampoo
Pantene Shampoo

Alberto VO5 Shampoo

Deodorant/Body Spray

6033215
6082341
6036547
4830063

Axe Body Spray

Suave Deodorant Stick
Mennen Speed Stick

Right Guard Deodorant Stick

Soaps/Lotions

6082342
4785143
6050402

Suave Body Wash
Jergens Hand Lotion

Nivea Créme

Miscellaneous

1297076

Disposable Lighters

SIZE

1ea.
200gm
Liter
170gm

3/pk
150ml
8/pk
1/ea.
210ml
120ml
100ml

426ml
370ml
450ml

120ml
74ml
90ml
60ml

340ml
300ml

100g

1/ea.

PRICE/CS

$3.00
$4.25
$7.50
$3.00

$1.50
$7.00
$28.00
$12.00
$4.00
$5.00
$8.00

$7.25
$6.50
$3.00

$6.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00

$4.00
$5.00

$6.00

$0.50
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Now in 1 Litre bottle
Use twice daily after brushing

411112

~ CoolMint
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SKU # DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE/CS
1383934 Acqua di Gio Eau Ladies de Toilette Spray 100ml $76.00
6010574 Acqua di Gio Men Eau de Toilette Spray 100ml $76.00
6036057 Armani Code Ladies Eau de Parfum Spray 75ml $78.00
6036059 Armani Code Mens Eau de Toilette Spray 75ml $75.00
6105778 Armani Si Women Eau de Toilette 100ml $92.00
6020658 Bulgari Aqva Homme Eau de Toilette Spray 100ml $70.00
6083566 Bulgari Omnia Crystal EDT Spray 65ml $70.00
4605713 Burberry Weekend Ladies Eau de Parfum Spray  100ml $72.00
6064048 Carolina Herrera 212 EDT for men 100ml $71.00
6064047 Carolina Herrera 212 EDT for women 100ml $83.00
6059394 Chloe Eau de Parfum Spray 75ml $109.00
6070485 CK Beauty Eau de Parfum 100ml $72.00
6084785 CK Encounter for Men 100ml $63.00
6096308 CK Endless Euphoria Eau de Parfum Spray 125ml $76.00
1113786 CK Eternity Eau de Parfum Spray 100ml $74.00
1093582 CK Eternity Mens Eau de Toilette Spray 100ml $62.00
6038213 CK Forbidden Euphoria Men's EDT Spray 100ml $64.00
1119387 CK One Eau de Toilette Spray 200ml $55.00
6079094 CK One Shock For Men 200ml $55.00

CalvinKlein

BEAUTY




SKU #

1750785
6097500
5061841
6025542
6112552
6024500
6063892
6097152
1485671
6003521
6052404
6045651
6053875
6034573
6010484
6096799
6094199
1101914
6107859
6028107
6093983

DESCRIPTION SIZE
Davidoff Cool Water Ladies Eau de Toilette Spray 100ml
Dior Addict Eau de Parfum Spray 100ml
Dior J'Adore Eau de Parfum Spray 100ml
Dior Miss Dior Cherie Eau de Parfum Spray 100ml
Dior Sauvage Men Eau de Toilette Spray 100ml
DKNY Be Delicious Eau de Parfum Spray 100ml
DKNY Fresh Blossom Eau de Parfum 100ml
DKNY My NY Eau de Parfum 100ml
Dolce & Gabbana Hommes Eau de Toilette 125ml

Dolce & Gabbana Light Blue Eau de Toilette Spray 100ml
Dolce & Gabbana The One Men Eau de Toilette  100ml

Dolce & Gabbana The One Eau de Parfum 75ml
Estee Lauder Beautiful Eau de Parfum 75ml
Hermes Terre Hermes 100ml
Lancome Miracle Eau de Parfum Spray 100ml

Narcisco Rodriqguez Women Eau de Parfum Spray 100ml
Paco Rabanne Invictus Men EDT Spray 100ml
Paco Rabanne Mens Eau de Toilette Spray 100ml
Paco Rabanne Olympea Women EDP Spray 80ml

Ralph Lauren Polo Black Men's EDT Spray 125ml
Versace Eros Men Eau de Toilette Spray 100ml

PRICE/CS
$55.00
$99.00

$109.00
$109.00
$84.50
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$76.00
$86.00
$76.00
$100.00
$75.00
$96.00
$82.50
$103.00
$74.00
$60.00
$83.00
$75.00
$74.00

CalvinKlein

BEAUTY
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CARISAM

Delivering Brand Experiences Worldwide

2840 E. Hedley St
Philadelphia, PA 19137
Phone (215)831-0901
Fax (215) 831-1206

Russell Davis
Mobile (215) 852-4365
R.Davis@carisamco.com

Robert Corona

Mobile (410) 365-2607
R.Corona@carisamco.com
www.carisam.com




